
Technical data

Surface

Colour

Shape

Seal type

Suitable for

Material seals/o-rings

Locking type

white

round

Circular connector with internal thread , M40 Power

-

Other

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com

Item number 7000900152

Protective cap



Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

25

4033878500057

0.005 kg

EC002314

EC002314

EC002314

27440208

39235090
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