

Protective cap

Item number 70009001<u>52</u>



Technical data

Surface	
Colour	white
Shape	round
Seal type	
Suitable for	Circular connector with internal thread , M40 Power
Material seals/o-rings	-
Locking type	Other



Protective cap

Item number 7000900152	
Commercial data	
Packaging Unit	25
EAN code	4033878500057
Weight	0.005 kg
ETIM 7	EC002314
ETIM 8	EC002314
ETIM 9	EC002314
eCl@ss 10.1	27440208
Customs tariff number	39235090

Note:			